
1800 E. Keating Ave. Muskegon, MI 49442

Description

Literature Number

Part Numbers
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Fruehauf Style Four-Hole 
Hinge (Radius Offset)

DD-023-00557-A-20212505

023-00557

7.25
3.75 3.00

3.00
4.00

.251.88

.52 DIA.

.41 DIA. (4) HOLES
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